
General Info

API #:

Spud Date: Surface Casing
Completion Date: 7 inch (OD)

# (weight)
grade

TVD: 345 depth from KB
MD: cement top

Last PBTD: sacks of cement
9 .875 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Tubing Detail
2 3/8 inch(OD) Production Casing

# (weight) 4 .5 inch (OD)
1686 depth # (weight)

grade
depth from KB
cement top
sacks of cement

5/8 inch(OD) 6 1/4 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE
# (weight)

66 Joints

 

TOC: 1050'

Well Notes: NBRR
1634'-1597'

 

Surface

1050
1842

10.5

125

75

05-125-08384

9/29/2001
10/13/2001

1,850                
1,800                

16

Rod Detail

Foundation Energy Management, LLC
WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Well / Battery Prospect Name Total Depth Current Status

WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Cure 31-32 Bonny 1850' Shut in



General Info

API #:

Spud Date: Surface Casing
Completion Date: 7 inch (OD)

# (weight)
grade

TVD: 345 depth from KB
MD: cement top

Last PBTD: sacks of cement
9 .875 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Tubing Detail
inch(OD) Production Casing
# (weight) 4 .5 inch (OD)
depth # (weight)

grade
depth from KB
cement top
sacks of cement

6 1/4 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

 

TOC: 1050'

Set CIBR @ 1547'

Well Notes: NBRR
1634'-1597'

 

2 sx cmt

Foundation Energy Management, LLC
WELLBORE DIAGRAM

Well / Battery Prospect Name Total Depth Current Status
Cure 31-32 Bonny 1850' Shut in

WELLBORE DIAGRAM

05-125-08384

9/29/2001
10/13/2001

Rod Detail 75

1,850                Surface
1,800                125

Perf and sqz 395-295 
w 55sx

50' surf plug w 20sx

10.5

1842
1050

16


	PRE WBD
	POST WBD

